
4/16/2021 9:16:55 AM Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 821 #D LATE ACTIVITY ROUTE ACTIVITY BUSES

White Bear Lake School District

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:821 #D LATE ACTIVITY ROUTE

115

WBL HS NORTH CAMPUS(BALD EAGLE LINE UP)

04:50 pm
05:58 pm
68:19
22.58 mi.

0
MTWHF

Schedule Day: Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A N/A

Notes:
DEPART NORTH AT 4:55 PM
DEPART CENTRAL AT 5:00 PM
DEPART SOUTH AT 5:15 PM

Package #:

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

4:50 pm WBL HS NORTH CAMPUS(BALD EAGLE LINE UP)ARRIVE
4:55 pm WBL HS NORTH CAMPUS(BALD EAGLE LINE UP)ORIGIN (1)
5:00 pm CENTRAL MS -- 4857 BLOOM AVESTOP (2)
5:15 pm WBL HS-SOUTH CAMPUS (3551 MCKNIGHT RD)(stop) (3)
5:18 pm CEDAR AVE @ HIGHLAND AVE(stop) (4)
5:31 pm BALD EAGLE BLVD W @ COUNTY ROAD H2 E(stop) (5)
5:34 pm BALD EAGLE BLVD W @ HOBE LN(stop) (6)
5:34 pm BALD EAGLE BLVD W @ WOODCHUCK CIR(stop) (7)
5:36 pm BALD EAGLE BLVD W @ ROLLING HILLS DR(stop) (8)
5:36 pm BALD EAGLE BLVD W @ 129TH ST N(stop) (9)
5:38 pm ETHAN AVE N @ EUROPA TRL N(stop) (10)
5:38 pm ETHAN AVE N @ 126TH ST N(stop) (11)
5:40 pm FOREST BLVD N @ 130TH ST N(stop) (12)
5:41 pm FOREST BLVD N @ 134TH ST N(stop) (13)
5:42 pm FOREST BLVD N @ 140TH ST N(stop) (14)
5:44 pm 146TH ST N @ FOREST BLVD N(stop) (15)
5:45 pm HUGO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(stop) (16)
5:48 pm 159TH ST N @ FOXHILL AVE N(stop) (17)
5:49 pm 157TH ST N @ FENWAY AVE N(stop) (18)
5:52 pm ONEKA ES BUS LANE No Intersection(stop) (19)
5:58 pm VICTOR HUGO SQR & BLVD-GAZEBO (NORTH CRNR)(stop) (20)
5:58 pm VICTOR HUGO BLVD N No IntersectionEND


